CH \$90.00 458⁷

ETAS ID: TM349797

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Snap-Loc Industrial Equipment, LLC		08/19/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Snap-Loc Cargo Control Systems, LLC	
Street Address:	5670 La Costa Canyon, Suite 100	
City:	Las Vegas	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89139	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4581998	E-TRACK SINGLE
Registration Number:	3605919	LOC-DOWN
Registration Number:	4036461	SNAP-LOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8183324205

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (818) 654-8841

Email: Trademarks@avynolaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer H. Hamilton Address Line 1: Avyno Law P.C.

Address Line 2: 6345 BALBOA BLVD., BLDG. IV, SUITE 190

Address Line 4: Encino, CALIFORNIA 91316

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SNA11002-3; SNA15001USUTM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer H. Hamilton
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer H. Hamilton/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Snap-Loc Name Change Sec of State#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005588 FRAME: 0492



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov



Amendment to Articles of Organization

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

2. The company is managed by: Managers OR (check anily one box) 3. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)* Article 1: Name of Limited Liability Company is amended to read: SNAP-LOC CARGO CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): The word "Company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company," "Limited Company," or "Limite	Name of limited-liability comp Snap-Loc Industrial Equipment, LLC	H			,
(check only one box) 3. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)* Article 1: Name of Limited Liability Company is amended to read: SNAP-LOC CARGO CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	onap-roc moustrar republicat, ere				
(check only one box) 3. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)* Article 1: Name of Limited Liability Company is amended to read: SNAP-LOC CARGO CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Article 1: Name of Limited Liability Company is amended to read: SNAP-LOC CARGO CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company." or "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	2. The company is managed by	: X Managers		Member	Š
Article 1: Name of Limited Liability Company is amended to read: SNAP-LOC CARGO CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company." or "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	3. The articles have been amende	ed as follows: (provid	de article numb	ers, if available)*
Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member): Signature Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."				•	
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
Signature 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	Cignotium (muset be nignored by a			-	
If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	. Signature (must be signed by a	least one manager	or by a manag	ing member):	
If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."				•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."					
If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company." "Limited Company." or "Limited Company."	Signature	-			
1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company," "Limited Company," or "Lim or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "LC." The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."		4.	Section 1	÷ .	
or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "LC." The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."	1) If amending company name, it must co	ntain the words "Limited-	Liability Compan	v." "Limited Compa	anv." or "Limit
	or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," o	"L.C.," "LLC" or "LC."	The word "Compa	iny" may be abbrevi	ated as "Co."

FILING FEE: \$175.00

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

RECORDED: 07/30/2015

Nevada Secretary of State 86.221 DLLC Amendment

Revised: 10-16-09

TRADEMARK REEL: 005588 FRAME: 0493